UNQELICIAL COPE s samomarn

BLWEEILY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

MORTGAGORS: ﬁ({%EﬁT{'FEOC!'I A/K/A ROBERT L. KOCH AND CAROL KOCH A/K/A CAROL A KOGH;
MORTGAGER: Financinl Federn! ‘I'rust and Savings Bank /k/a
Financin! Fedoral Savings Bank
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1020 MICHIGAN CITY RD. CALUMET CITY ILLINCIS 60409 /
LEGAL
DESCRIPTION:

TTTTLOT 14 INBLUCK 3 IN JENNETTE'S GREENLAKE ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION IN THE
SOUTH EAST ¥/0-9F THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH,
RANGE 15 EAST r THE THIRD PRINCIPI\L MERIDMN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

/ Y

“ k)b
FILEPU

Q21
I 8 8/.; O
PIN:30-18-132-024-0000
Pormanent Property/fax Numbeor: 30-18-132-024-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGHE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: 02/07/92 MORTGACGE AMOUN'T:
ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT: 55,000.00
ORIGIMNAL INTEREST

8.500

RATE:

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST
PAYMENT: $ 541.61payable on the first day of each menth and due

on ar before the 15th day of each month.

"MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT: $ 147.53payable on the first day of each month u2id due

on or before the 156th day of ecach month,

' FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 04/01/92

MORTGAGE TERM: 180 Months

For valuc received, the terms and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgage
dated & -1 =12 and recorded on 225 ~7A_ as document No. ___* described above are

hereby modified as follows: * J‘_l 1 Hf‘fJJ

1.  All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis
every fourteen (14) calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every
fourteen (14) days is as follows:

2

d)

Y

&Y

@

&

e )

<
i

CKACAK
FFTSB

Principal and ' -
Interest: $ 266.79
Escrow: $ 68.09
Total Bi-weekly Payment: ¢ __334.88
. . .250 8,250
2. The interest rate is reduced by to .

DATE OF FIRST BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT IS 03/16/92

. MLOGY3




s SNGERICAL LOPY |

A
1_N. N_AVE
]EIEQ‘, %QEII&OTSV 0435

-

A late charge of 5% of the hi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the poyment is not made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi.weekly payment date falls on a day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed hy virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes und assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
nnd. Zvory time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and

reasonakle estimates thereof,

In consideratien Gf the Lender's scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
(every 14 calendn’ days), the Mortgagor(s) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Paynizit System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking nccount. If the Mortgagor(s) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by
clectronic funds transie ra the date due, the Lender has the right to convert

the payment schedule t¢ a manthly basis and increase the interest rate
by 125 % to 8.37%.

(%]

In all other respects, the terms and candilions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Jortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligatiriis under said Mortgage and Note and

this Agreement.
Dated this 07 day of February, 19_.,92 .

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST

AND SAVINGS BANK:

BY:
Vicd President ROBERT “OCH A/K/A ROBERT L. KOCH

ATTEST: @a’»‘u«@ /(30’ i seg (uns / q. %U\

ﬁ‘-j‘%o\@\&’%' Lo CAROL KOCH A;K/A~CAROL A KOCH

Asst Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS.

COUNTY OF COOK )

I._QQEMD lw Z‘-'U—j-\p , a Notary Public in and for said county and state
do hereby cagrt:ify that W@%WWM_AM CAROL A

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth,

Given under my hand and official seal, this 07 _ day of _Februarye ___92 .
W\JWN’-*&M)‘J\)’“\AJ ' - / QMQ L [ .
RS R ‘{_W‘ . 2o A o)

§ LELI LTI .
: et Notary Public

0Y831Y55

My Commigiiafl:ﬁ;ﬁ'i;b}fé?g:_.wf‘ o L JF

Sh Uy
R e




